TRASPARENZA legge 3 del 9 gennaio 2019
PD COORDINAMENTO PROVINCIALE DI MODENA

CONTRIBUTI LIBERALI
GUERZONI GIULIO
PINI GIUDITTA
CAFFAGNI OMER
MAI MARA
FERRARI LUDOVICA CARLA
GANZERLI ROBERTO
BARACCHI GRAZIA
BARUFFI DAVIDE
MALETTI FRANCESCA
SABATTINI LUCA
BARUFFI DAVIDE

COSTI PALMA

PARADISI MASSIMO
ZANNI VALERIO
BORTOLAMASI ANDREA
SOLOMITA ROBERTO
TOMEI GIAN DOMENICO
CASELGRANDI NADIA
ZAMBELLI CRISTINA
LUGLI MARIELLA
ZAMBELLI CRISTINA
BARACCHI MARCO
BELLELLI ALBERTO
CORRADI PRIMO E PARMEGGIANI PAOLA
GASPARINI STEFANIA
FATATIS DANIELA
GHIARONI ANDREA
GRAZIA MADDALENA
SANTUNIONE MARCO
BARUFFI DAVIDE

COSTI PALMA

MALETTI FRANCESCA
SABATTINI LUCA
GUERZONI GIULIO
CAFFAGNI OMER

PESCI NICCOLO'

PINI GIUDITTA

TOMEI GIAN DOMENICO
COSTI MARIA

FERRARI GIORGIO

importi
900,00
5.000,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
1.100,00
1.367,00
600,00
550,00
450,00
450,00
650,00

450,00
1.150,00
1.300,00

600,00
1.210,00
1.050,00

100,00

100,00

400,00

480,00

800,00
1.200,00

500,00

200,00
1.000,00

700,00

840,00
1.000,00

550,00

450,00
450,00
450,00
200,00
300,00
1.000,00
5.000,00
1.500,00
750,00
10.000,00

data

4/1/2022
11/1/2022
17/1/2022
17/1/2022
27/1/2022
27/1/2022
28/1/2022
28/1/2022
28/1/2022
28/1/2022
31/1/2022

1/2/2022
1/2/2022
2/2/2022
4/2/2022
8/2/2022
8/2/2022
11/2/2022
14/2/2022
15/2/2022
15/2/2022
15/2/2022
15/2/2022
16/2/2022
17/2/2022
22/2/2022
22/2/2022
22/2/2022
22/2/2022
24/2/2022

1/3/2022
1/3/2022
1/3/2022
4/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
14/3/2022
15/3/2022
16/3/2022
16/3/2022

aggiornato 31/12/2022



GUERZONI GIULIO
SABATTINI LUCA
TRUZZI MARCO
SIMONINI PAOLO
FASSINO PIERO
CANTONI SILVIA
COSTI PALMA
CANTONI SILVIA
BARUFFI DAVIDE
MALETTI FRANCESCA
BARUFFI DAVIDE
GASPARINI STEFANIA
POGGI FABIO
FERRARI GIAN FEDELE

MALETTI FRANCESCA
SABATTINI LUCA
PARMEGGIANI PAOLA
SIMONINI PAOLO
BARACCHI GRAZIA
GHIZZONI MANUELA
PECCHI CRISTIANO
CASELGRANDI NADIA
BOSCHINI GIUSEPPE
FONTANESI CARLO ALBERTO
RIGHI RICCARDO
BELLELLI ALBERTO

PINI GIUDITTA
MALETTI FRANCESCA

GASPARINI STEFANIA

CORRADI PRIMO E PARMEGGIANI PAOLA

PINI GIUDITTA
PINI GIUDITTA

PINI GIUDITTA
LUGLI MARIELLA
ROSSI PIO
RICHETTI MATTEO

TRUZZI MARCO

PINI GIUDITTA
RIGHI RICCARDO

300,00
4.050,00
400,00
290,00
12.000,00
500,00
4.050,00
100,00
550,00
4.050,00
5.000,00
400,00
1.000,00
10.000,00

450,00
450,00
100,00
600,00
1.000,00
1.200,00
5.000,00
600,00
4.000,00
400,00
400,00
600,00

5.000,00
1.200,00

50,00
1.000,00

200,00
5.000,00

8.000,00
1.000,00
2.500,00
12.624,81

400,00

8.917,00
400,00

16/3/2022
16/3/2022
18/3/2022
22/3/2022
22/3/2022
23/3/2022
23/3/2022
24/3/2022
25/3/2022
25/3/2022
28/3/2022
29/3/2022
29/3/2022
31/3/2022

1/4/2022
1/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
5/4/2022
5/4/2022
7/4/2022
21/4/2022
22/4/2022
26/4/2022
26/4/2022

30/5/2022
31/5/2022

6/6/2022
13/6/2022

26/7/2022
26/7/2022

1/8/2022
11/8/2022
19/8/2022
30/8/2022

31/10/2022

7/11/2022
10/11/2022



CAMPANA VERONICA
ZAMBELLI CRISTINA
MUZZARELLI GIAN CARLO
PARADISI MASSIMO
MUZZARELLI GIAN CARLO
FERRARI LUDOVICA CARLA
TOMEI GIANDOMENICO

FONTANESI CARLO ALBERTO
COSTANTINI UMBERTO
CONNOLA LUCIA

CAVAZZA GIANPIETRO
GUERZONI GIULIO

560,00
150,00
100,00
1.176,00
2.150,00
1.536,00
600,00

400,00
1.000,00
1.110,70
1.400,00

800,00

164.561,51

15/11/2022
16/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
21/11/2022

9/12/2022
14/12/2022
27/12/2022
29/12/2022
30/12/2022



